
 GRADE 6 RESULTS  2ND EXAM  TARGETER  WINGS MID - TERM I  EXAMINATION RESULTS  2022                                JAMILO SCHOOL

 REGULAR PAPERS  MATH  ENG  KISW  SCI/TECH  H/SCI  AGRIC  P.H.E  S.S.T  C. R .E  MUSIC  CRAFT  TOTAL
 CLASS TEACHER : MR ODUOR  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  1,100
 CLASS  AVERAGE  A-  77%  44.7  80.3  78.4  81.1  92.8  72.3  79.7  61.7  84.2  69.7  96.9  841.8

 1 RAMSEY WILLIS  A  92%  72  91  95  94  100  80  100  92  100  90  100  1014
 2  CYNTHIA AKINYI  A  88%  68  96  95  90  100  87  90  72  80  95  100  973

 3 LAWRENCE OTIENO  A  88%  74  85  87  90  87  83  80  86  100  95  100  967
 4 ARGWINGS OMONDI  A  88%  68  96  90  86  100  73  100  74  100  80  100  967
 5 BEVERLY SHIRLY  A  87%  70  91  85  94  100  80  85  70  90  95  100  960
 6 CLARIS AMONDI  A  84%  50  89  80  86  100  80  90  60  95  90  100  920
 7 EMMACULATE ANYANGO  A  81%  36  82  93  88  93  83  95  64  70  90  100  894
 8 CLAIRE TRINITY  A-  78%  52  82  82  90  93  70  90  54  95  50  100  858
 9 PHOEBE ADHIAMBO   A-  76%  42  80  68  78  93  73  85  76  75  80  90  840

 10 FIDEL OKOTH  A-  75%  50  82  80  92  87  77  80  60  80  40  100  828
 11 FRANC FILBERT  A-  75%  42  73  77  84  87  67  75  66  85  65  100  821
 12 NOEL BARAKA  A-  74%  40  80  73  76  100  63  75  56  100  55  100  818
 13 NEGAR ACHIENG  B+  73%  32  76  75  88  97  70  80  60  90  50  90  808
 14 JULIET AKINYI  B+  71%  42  82  72  64  93  73  75  46  95  40  100  782
 15 RUTH ATIENO   B+  70%  24  73  83  75  87  70  70  62  65  65  100  774
 16  LUCY LUCIANA   B  67%  18  69  73  60  97  57  55  50  75  80  100  734
 17 EMMANUEL BISHOY  C+  55%  10  60  52  50  83  43  55  42  70  65  70  600

 18 BRANDLY OTIENO  C+  54%  14  58  52  75  73  73  55  20  50  30  95  595

 SUMMATION  804  1445  1412  1460  1670  1302  1435  1110  1515  1255  1745  15153
 MEAN  44.7  80.3  78.4  81.1  92.8  72.3  79.7  61.7  84.2  69.7  96.9  841.8

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  11  5  7  4  2  8  6  10  3  9  1



 GRADE 6 RESULTS  2ND EXAM  TARGETER  WINGS MID - TERM I  EXAMINATION RESULTS  2022        JAMILO SCHOOL

 REGULAR PAPERS  MATH  ENG  KISW  SCI/TECH  H/SCI  AGRIC  P.H.E  S.S.T  C. R .E  MUSIC  CRAFT  TOTAL
 CLASS TEACHER : MR ODUOR  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  44
 CLASS  AVERAGE  A  84%  1.9  3.7  3.5  3.6  3.9  3.2  3.4  2.7  3.6  3.2  3.9  36.8

 1 RAMSEY WILLIS  A  98%  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  43
 2 LAWRENCE OTIENO  A  98%  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  43

 3  CYNTHIA AKINYI  A  95%  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  42
 4 BEVERLY SHIRLY  A  95%  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  42
 5 CLARIS AMONDI  A  93%  2  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  41
 6 ARGWINGS OMONDI  A  93%  3  4  4  4  4  3  4  3  4  4  4  41
 7 EMMACULATE ANYANGO  A  89%  1  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  3  4  4  39
 8 FIDEL OKOTH  A  86%  2  4  4  4  4  3  4  3  4  2  4  38
 9 CLAIRE TRINITY  A  84%  2  4  4  4  4  3  4  2  4  2  4  37

 10 PHOEBE ADHIAMBO   A  84%  2  4  3  3  4  3  4  3  3  4  4  37
 11 NEGAR ACHIENG  A  84%  1  4  4  4  4  3  4  3  4  2  4  37
 12 FRANC FILBERT  A  82%  2  3  3  4  4  3  3  3  4  3  4  36
 13 RUTH ATIENO   A  80%  1  3  4  4  4  3  3  3  3  3  4  35
 14 JULIET AKINYI  A-  77%  2  4  3  3  4  3  3  2  4  2  4  34
 15 NOEL BARAKA  A-  77%  2  4  3  3  4  3  3  2  4  2  4  34
 16  LUCY LUCIANA   B+  70%  1  3  3  3  4  2  2  2  3  4  4  31
 17 EMMANUEL BISHOY  B-  61%  1  3  2  2  4  2  2  2  3  3  3  27

 18 BRANDLY OTIENO  C+  57%  1  2  2  3  3  3  2  1  2  2  4  25

 SUMMATION  35  66  63  65  71  58  62  49  65  57  71  662
 MEAN  1.9  3.7  3.5  3.6  3.9  3.2  3.4  2.7  3.6  3.2  3.9  36.8

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  11  3  6  4  1  8  7  10  4  9  1


